
Temporada: 2024/25      Categoria i Fase: C.c. Infantil Femení Interterritorial       Grup:  02

Jornada 1

Partit Resultat Data i hora

11399: BASKET ALMEDA GROC - JET TERRASSA U14 55 - 58 21-09-2024 10:00

11394: CENG ESTISANER - CB TARRAGONA 47 - 76 21-09-2024 12:00

11397: LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA A - U14 JOVENTUT LES CORTS 50 - 43 21-09-2024 16:00

11393: JOVENTUT BADALONA 1 FEMENÍ - C.E. XAMBA NEGRE 74 - 30 21-09-2024 17:45

11395: CLUB NATACIÓ SABADELL - JORBA SOLÀ - CB IGUALADA IF U14 42 - 88 22-09-2024 09:30

11392: CB. CORNELLÀ - NAYOX FORÇA LLEIDA A 54 - 53 22-09-2024 10:45

11398: CB MONTPEDRÓS - ESPAI FISIO CB BELLPUIG 57 - 53 22-09-2024 12:30

11396: LIMA-HORTA BARCELONA - LA SALLE MANRESA A 38 - 79 22-09-2024 17:15

Classificació

Equip J G PE P NP PF PC Punts

1 JORBA SOLÀ - CB IGUALADA IF U14 1 1 0 0 0 88 42 2

2 JOVENTUT BADALONA 1 FEMENÍ 1 1 0 0 0 74 30 2

3 LA SALLE MANRESA A 1 1 0 0 0 79 38 2

4 CB TARRAGONA 1 1 0 0 0 76 47 2

5 LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA A 1 1 0 0 0 50 43 2

6 CB MONTPEDRÓS 1 1 0 0 0 57 53 2

7 JET TERRASSA U14 1 1 0 0 0 58 55 2

8 CB. CORNELLÀ 1 1 0 0 0 54 53 2

9 NAYOX FORÇA LLEIDA A 1 0 0 1 0 53 54 1

10 BASKET ALMEDA GROC 1 0 0 1 0 55 58 1

11 ESPAI FISIO CB BELLPUIG 1 0 0 1 0 53 57 1

12 U14 JOVENTUT LES CORTS 1 0 0 1 0 43 50 1

13 CENG ESTISANER 1 0 0 1 0 47 76 1

14 LIMA-HORTA BARCELONA 1 0 0 1 0 38 79 1

15 C.E. XAMBA NEGRE 1 0 0 1 0 30 74 1

16 CLUB NATACIÓ SABADELL 1 0 0 1 0 42 88 1

Jornada 2

Partit Resultat Data i hora

(11404) JORBA SOLÀ - CB IGUALADA IF U14 - LIMA-HORTA BARCELONA 90 - 13 28-09-2024 10:45

(11401) ESPAI FISIO CB BELLPUIG - CB. CORNELLÀ 18 - 97 28-09-2024 12:30

(11400) NAYOX FORÇA LLEIDA A - BASKET ALMEDA GROC 67 - 52 28-09-2024 13:00

(11403) LA SALLE MANRESA A - LLUÏSOS DE GRÀCIA A 37 - 68 28-09-2024 16:00

(11407) JET TERRASSA U14 - JOVENTUT BADALONA 1 FEMENÍ 58 - 55 29-09-2024 09:00

(11402) U14 JOVENTUT LES CORTS - CB MONTPEDRÓS 71 - 45 29-09-2024 09:45

(11405) CB TARRAGONA - CLUB NATACIÓ SABADELL 68 - 44 29-09-2024 11:00

(11406) C.E. XAMBA NEGRE - CENG ESTISANER 48 - 41 02-11-2024 12:00
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